E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 271

Introduced by Hansen, 26, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM27:

a. On page 10 line 22 after the second "in" insert "<u>subdivision (4)</u>
(b) of"; in line 23 strike ", subdivision (4)(b)" and show as stricken;
in line 25 after "in" insert "<u>subdivision (4)(c) of</u>" and strike ",
subdivision (4)(c)," and show as stricken; and in line 28 after "in"
insert "<u>subdivision (4)(d) of</u>" and strike ", subdivision (4)(d)," and
show as stricken; and

b. On page 19, line 9, strike "such" and show as stricken and after
9 "sections" insert "<u>48-648 to 48-661</u>".